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1 a Zaugg Lars ** 19.75
+ Huber Melchior * 10.00
+ Meier Urs 9.75

1 b Nägeli Leandro * 19.75
+ Gnägi Damian * 9.75
+ Oberli Pascal 10.00

1 c Gaber Karim 19.75
+ Michel Jonas 10.00
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 9.75

1 d Aeschbacher Matthias *** 19.75
+ Orlik Curdin *** 9.75
+ Tschumi Lukas * 10.00

2 Wüthrich Pascal 19.50
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Bucher Sandro 9.75

3 a Wyss Kaspar * 19.00
+ Hadorn Christian * 10.00
- Gnägi Florian *** 9.00

3 b Ramseier Fritz ** 19.00
- Fankhauser Thomas * 9.00
+ Rubin Niklas 10.00

3 c Graf Simon ** 19.00
- Blatter Remo * 9.00
+ Imfeld Laurin 10.00

3 d Durrer Markus * 19.00
- Thöni Reto ** 9.00
+ Hadorn Christian * 10.00

4 a Wyss Andreas 18.75
- Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00

4 b Wüthrich Bruno 18.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 9.75
- Walther Patrick * 9.00

4 c Wolf Stefan (2006) 18.75
- Wyss Andreas 8.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

4 d Wenger Marcel * 18.75
- Aebersold Fabian * 9.00
+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 9.75

4 e Vollenweider Maik 18.75
- Neuenschwander Levin 8.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00

4 f Thöni Reto ** 18.75
- Durrer Markus * 9.00
+ Suter Lukas 9.75

4 g Spichtig Clemens 18.75
+ Michel Kaspar 10.00
- Huber Melchior * 8.75

4 h Neuenschwander Levin 18.75
- Vollenweider Maik 8.75
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00

4 i Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 18.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75
- Berger Ueli * 9.00

4 j Fankhauser Thomas * 18.75
- Ramseier Fritz ** 9.00
+ Bucher Roman 9.75

4 k Durrer Nando ** 18.75
- Zürcher Remo * 8.75
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

4 l Dubler Mike 18.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

4 m Aebersold Fabian * 18.75
- Wenger Marcel * 9.00
+ Beer Andy 9.75

4 n Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.75
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00
o Durrer Nando ** 8.75

5 a Zürcher Remo * 18.50
- Durrer Nando ** 8.75
+ Heim Michael 9.75

5 b Thöni Ivan ** 18.50
+ Berger Ueli * 9.75
- Galli Sandro ** 8.75

5 c Steudler Kevin * 18.50
+ Walther Patrick * 9.75
- Gasser Dominik *** 8.75

5 d Sommer Martin * 18.50
- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75
+ Meier André (2006) 9.75

5 e Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
- Dubler Mike 8.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

5 f Scheuner David (2005) * 18.50
+ Scheuner Michael * 9.75
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75

5 g Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
- Boss Andreas * 8.75

5 h Kehrli Bruno 18.50
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
- Scheuner Michael * 8.75

5 i Gobeli Patrick *** 18.50
- Gasser Dominik *** 8.75
+ Binggeli Dominik * 9.75

5 j Galli Sandro ** 18.50
+ Annen Dominic * 9.75
- Thöni Ivan ** 8.75

5 k Britschgi Marcel 18.50
+ Stucki Timon (2005) 9.75
- Siegrist Lukas * 8.75

5 l Blatter Remo * 18.50
- Graf Simon ** 8.75
+ Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75

5 m Suter Lukas 18.50
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00
o Thöni Reto ** 8.50

5 n Stucki Timon (2005) 18.50
o Britschgi Marcel 8.50
+ Bucher Sandro 10.00

5 o Rüegsegger Christian * 18.50
+ Klossner Sven * 10.00
o Orlik Curdin *** 8.50

5 p Rubin Niklas 18.50
+ Vogler Beat 10.00
o Ramseier Fritz ** 8.50

5 q Rohrer Lukas (2007) 18.50
o Heim Michael 8.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 10.00

5 r Orlik Curdin *** 18.50
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50
+ Rüegsegger Christian * 10.00

5 s Oberli Pascal 18.50
+ Zumstein Patrick 10.00
o Nägeli Leandro * 8.50

5 t Michel Kaspar 18.50
o Spichtig Clemens 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 10.00

5 u Meier André (2006) 18.50
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00
o Sommer Martin * 8.50

5 v Klossner Sven * 18.50
o Rüegsegger Christian * 8.50
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

5 w Imfeld David (2006) 18.50
o Kehrli Bruno 8.50
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00

5 x Grossmann Matthias 18.50
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
o Gnägi Damian * 8.75

5 y Gnägi Damian * 18.50
o Nägeli Leandro * 8.50
+ Grossmann Matthias 10.00

5 z Gerber Sämi * 18.50
o Tschumi Lukas * 8.50
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00

5 aa Bucher Roman 18.50
+ Frutiger Silvan (2007) 10.00
o Fankhauser Thomas * 8.50

5 ab Blatter Joel (2006) 18.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00
o Klossner Sven * 8.50
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5 ac Bissig Glen (2007) 18.50
o Grossmann Matthias 8.50
+ Michel Paul (2005) 10.00

5 ad Annen Dominic * 18.50
o Galli Sandro ** 8.50
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 10.00

6 a Tschumi Lukas * 18.25
+ Gerber Sämi * 9.75
o Aeschbacher Matthias *** 8.50

6 b Thöni Pius (2005) 18.25
+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 9.75
o Blatter Remo * 8.50

6 c Schmid Nathan (2007) 18.25
+ Wiedmer Michael (2) 9.75
o Annen Dominic * 8.50

6 d Michel Jonas 18.25
o Gaber Karim 8.50
+ Wiedmer Michael (2) 9.75

6 e Meier Urs 18.25
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 9.75
o Zaugg Lars ** 8.50

6 f Imfeld Laurin 18.25
+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.75
o Graf Simon ** 8.50

6 g Heim Michael 18.25
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 9.75
o Zürcher Remo * 8.50

6 h Gerber Hansueli (2005) 18.25
+ Bühler Marcel 9.75
o Wenger Marcel * 8.50

6 i Binggeli Dominik * 18.25
+ Boss Andreas * 9.75
o Gobeli Patrick *** 8.50

6 j Beer Andy 18.25
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75
o Aebersold Fabian * 8.50

6 k Batzli Daniel (2007) 18.25
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
o Gerber Sämi * 8.50

7 Gnägi Florian *** 17.75
- Gerber Christian *** 8.75
- Wyss Kaspar * 9.00

8 a Siegrist Lukas * 17.50
- Sommer Martin * 8.75
- Britschgi Marcel 8.75

8 b Gerber Christian *** 17.50
- Gnägi Florian *** 8.75
- Scheuner David (2005) * 8.75

8 c Gasser Dominik *** 17.50
- Gobeli Patrick *** 8.75
- Steudler Kevin * 8.75

8 d Walther Patrick * 17.50
o Steudler Kevin * 8.50
- Wüthrich Bruno 9.00

8 e Gasser Dominik 2 17.50
o Wüthrich Bruno 8.75
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.75

8 f Berger Ueli * 17.50
o Thöni Ivan ** 8.50
- Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.00

8 g Strahm Markus (2005) 17.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

9 a Vogler Beat 17.25
o Rubin Niklas 8.50
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.75

9 b Suter Nicola (2005) 17.25
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50
- Bühler Marcel 8.75

9 c Scheuner Michael * 17.25
o Scheuner David (2005) * 8.50
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75

9 d Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 17.25
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50
- Gasser Dominik 2 8.75

9 e Huber Melchior * 17.25
o Zaugg Lars ** 8.50
- Spichtig Clemens 8.75

9 f Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 17.25
o Imfeld Laurin 8.50
- Vogler Beat 8.75

9 g Bühler Marcel 17.25
o Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
- Suter Nicola (2005) 8.75

9 h Boss Andreas * 17.25
o Binggeli Dominik * 8.50
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75

9 i Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 17.25
o Beer Andy 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.75

10 a Zumstein Patrick 17.00
o Oberli Pascal 8.50
o Neuenschwander Levin 8.50

10 b Wiedmer Michael (2) 17.00
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Michel Jonas 8.50

10 c von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 17.00
o Meier André (2006) 8.50
o Wyss Andreas 8.50

10 d von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar 8.50

10 e Stalder Nick (2005) 17.00
o Blatter Joel (2006) 8.50
o Gaber Karim 8.50

10 f Michel Paul (2005) 17.00
o Suter Lukas 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

10 g Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.00
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50

10 h Hadorn Christian * 17.00
o Wyss Kaspar * 8.50
o Durrer Markus * 8.50

10 i Frutiger Silvan (2007) 17.00
o Bucher Roman 8.50
o Imfeld David (2006) 8.50

10 j Ettlin Marcel (2007) 17.00
o Meier Urs 8.50
o Vollenweider Maik 8.50

10 k Eicher Cedric (2005) 17.00
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50
o Dubler Mike 8.50

10 l Bucher Sandro 17.00
o Stucki Timon (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


